
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 

185 
88 
67 

421 
30 

517 
990 
419 

78 
21 

527 
646 
219 
919 

38 
65 
50 

174 
17 
51 

420 
18 
11 

579 
27 

989 
990 
118 

39 
821 

12 
530 
988 
220 

77 
76 
37 
49 

Name 

Roger Hansson 
Søren Hornbech 
Matthias Steinleitner 
Axel Sammet 
Martin Iver Pedersen 
Martin Nilsson 

Gerhard Panknin 
Maarten Rozendaal 
Timo Pajic 
Rickard Haggren 
Peter Rodin 
Hendrik Ladiges 
Steen Gissel 
Viktor Osberg 
Jörg Schmitz 
Niels Brusgaard 
Niklas Nilsson 
Asbjørn Gårdsmand 
Pelle Meijer 
Luca Sammet 
Stefan Lehmann 
Preben Lind 
Erwin Pereira 
Thorleif Møller 

Rene Hestbech 
Sten Johansen 
Georg Spin 
Jan Owe Bengtsson 
Carsten Lehnig 
Poul-Erik Christensen 

Tony Paukko 
Thomas Plota 
Daniel Raasch 
Uwe Müller 
James Norbury 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

÷ Race 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:50.227 
1:52.216 
1:52.623 
1:52.666 
1:52.816 
1:52.986 
1:53.309 
1:53.788 
1:54.034 
1:54.279 
1:54.645 
1:54.692 
1:54.917 
1:54.955 
1:55.190 
1:55.351 
1:55.601 
1:55.893 
1:55.967 
1:56.271 
1:56.600 
1:57.509 
1:57.984 
1:58.235 
1:58.273 
1:59.305 
1:59.490 
1:59.709 
2:00.328 
2:00.453 
2:01.150 
2:01.348 
2:03.320 
2:03.433 
2:04.185 
2:06.414 
2:07.421 
2:07.466 

Diff 

1.989 
2.396 
2.439 
2.589 
2.759 
3.082 
3.561 
3.807 
4.052 
4.418 
4.465 
4.690 
4.728 
4.963 
5.124 
5.374 
5.666 
5.740 
6.044 
6.373 
7.282 
7.757 
8.008 
8.046 
9.078 
9.263 
9.482 

10.101 
10.226 
10.923 
11.121 
13.093 
13.206 
13.958 
16.187 
17.194 
17.239 

Best Speed 

148,766 
146,129 
145,601 
145,545 
145,352 
145,133 
144,719 
144,110 
143,799 
143,491 
143,033 
142,974 
142,694 
142,647 
142,356 
142,157 
141,850 
141,493 
141,402 
141,033 
140,635 
139,547 
138,985 
138,690 
138,645 
137,446 
137,233 
136,982 
136,278 
136,136 
135,353 
135,132 
132,971 
132,849 
132,045 
129,717 
128,692 
128,646 

In Lap 

5 
5 
4 
6 
4 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 
6 
5 
6 
7 
6 
1 
6 
6 
4 
7 
7 
4 
4 
2 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
7 
2 
3 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 

Nat/State 

Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 

Danmark 
Holland 
Nederland 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Switzerland 
Danmark 
Netherland 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
dk 

Danmark 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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